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

and spacious. Huge living room, kitchen and bedroom. Utilities/Internet/Cable 

included. Close too all amenities. West Abbotsford. Few minutes away from 

Highstreet Mall. Quiet neighbourhood, fully fenced backyard. Street parking 

No smoking or vaping. No drugs of any sort. No pets. 

6a5c223aa1bb3229b71f784bdbcdb989@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,350 / 2br - 800ft2 - Excellent Aldergrove 
neighborhood (Aldergrove) 
1 Bedroom plus 1 (den or office). This is an above ground suite with parking, 

washer/dryer, nice outdoor area and hydro/gas included. Will consider a small dog. 

Available June 1st. One year lease and references please. 

93e6d2fade0a3172b391ed4ea83b6d12@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 1br - 1550ft2 - Spacious 1550 Sqft -1 large Bdr 
,living room kitchen -Legal suite (Abbotsford) 
Bus stop right outside the house. 2 mins drive from Hwy#1 (exit on whatcom road). 

Minutes’ walk to Mountain Elementary School and walking distance to grocery stores 

and other amenities. 1 Street Parking included. Very bright with lots of windows and 

lots of sun light. Minute walk to dog walk trail. Some condition to consider before 

applying. Absolutely NO smoking, vaping or any drug use allowed on the property. 

It’s a very kid friendly neighborhood and we would prefer working professional 

families or seniors. Cats just one as pet is allowed or one small breed dog. 

Tell us about yourself while replying. Things Included in the rent :- 

Utilities like Wi-Fi , heat, AC, Hydro and water,TV channels ( telus basic ) your own 

personal laundry and dryer and 1 Car parking on the street included in the rent. 

Furnished or Non-Furnished is optional. We prefer 6 months or yearly lease. Rent 

receipt will be provided for tax purposes. 

899be9d231e13b2f8783305d92ad3673@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:b045ec72ac5e316493a4864ef5f5f1f3@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6a5c223aa1bb3229b71f784bdbcdb989@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:93e6d2fade0a3172b391ed4ea83b6d12@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:899be9d231e13b2f8783305d92ad3673@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,400 / 2br - 1200ft2 - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite with 
Laundry (Clearbrook, Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom Basement Suite with Laundry. Electricity, Water, & Heat included. 

Shower Stall in spacious bathroom. Close to amenities, parks, and transit. Lots of 

green space. No Smoking, No Drugs, and No Pets. Damage Deposit required. 

References Required. Available June 1st, 2022. Call or Text for viewing, 778-808-

2222. 

$1,450 / 2br - 1150ft2 - Independent Suite AVAILABLE 
NOW (Abbotsford) 
2 BEDROOMS for Rent: 

• Two large and bright bedrooms plus a living room 

• Full size bathroom with bathtub • Kitchen is fully equipped and with basic furniture 

• Washer and Dryer are included, free Wi-Fi. • Easy access to Highway, Malls and 

Schools • Sorry no pets, no drugs and no smoking • Long term lease preferred 

Please contact (604) 616-8189 or (778)552-9256 for more details 

$1,450 / 2br - East Abbotsford Suite Close to Hiking 
Trails! (East Abbotsford) 
Pets: No, No smoking, Utilities: Included. Available: Now.One Year Lease Required 

This basement suite is located in a great family neighborhood with 2 bedrooms and 1 

bathroom. It comes equipped with a full kitchen and in suite laundry. Easy access as 

this unit is on the ground level and near bus routes! Please call Ace Agencies LTD at 

604-853-2718 to book a viewing. Reference the address: “36381 Sandringham Drive” 

$1,450 / 2br - 1150ft2 - Independent Suites AVAILABLE 
NOW (Abbotsford) 
2 BEDROOMS for Rent: 

• Two large bedrooms plus a living room • Full size bathroom with bathtub 

• Kitchen is fully equipped and with basic furniture 

• Washer and Dryer are included, free Wi-Fi • Easy access to Highway, Malls and 

Schools • Sorry no pets, no drugs and no smoking • Long term lease preferred 

Please contact (604) 616-8189 or (778)552-9256 for more details 

$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - Bright Two Bedrooms Basement -
Abbotsford East (Abbotsford) 
This is a very nice two bedrooms with a full bathroom. Located in a very quiet and 

safe neighborhood in East Abbotsford. It includes: F/S, D/W, and central vacuum. 

Rent is $1500 including utilities, Wi-Fi Internet , TV cable, street parking and alarm 
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system. No pets, No smoking of any kind, No recreational drugs, No vaping and 

Credit Report Required. If interested please email me with a brief personal 

introduction and your intended duration of tenancy. (604) 512-2494 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 Bedroom basement for Rent (Abbotsford) 
This beautiful two-bedroom suite is located close to transit and shopping (Abbotsford 

and Aldergrove border). Laundry and utilities are included in this suite. 

Please call Gary for more information 604 807-0775. 

 

$1,590 / 2br - Basement suite in great family 
neighbourhood (Abbotsford) 
Very nice 2 bedroom basement suite with loads of light! washer and dryer in suite , 

gas fireplace, one off street parking spot, new floors throughout, shared back yard and 

patio, looking for long term tenants, sorry not pets and no smoking! 

Great references are a must along with a strict application process , credit check 

requested . Please call Sherri Cooper for an over the phone interview , if responding 

by email please leave a contact phone number . $1590 monthly plus utilities. 

 

af1532bd605037c68de40532a8d35df9@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,600 / 2br - Two bedroom suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
Two bedroom suite is available for rent from May 15 or June 1st. This is brand new 

suite. Separate laundry and separate heat. All utilities included except cable. Sorry no 

pets allowed. Come and have a look this beautiful suite. 

 

a493d66b93de3e09911211a982559869@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,600 / 2br - 1050ft2 - 2 bedroom suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
Newer home close to bus , schools groceries etc included hydro, laundry, tv plus internet 

 

ca0576f3aa153009b96a896693d64a06@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom above ground basement 
suite (Abbotsford) 
Very nice 2 bedroom basement suite with loads of light! separate washer and dryer in 

suite , gas fireplace, one off street parking spot, new floors throughout, shared back 

yard and patio, looking for long term tenants, sorry not pets and no smoking! 

Great references are a must along with a strict application process , credit check 

requested . Please call Sherri Cooper for an over the phone interview , if responding 

by email please leave a contact phone number . $1600 monthly plus utilities. 

 

5f7adc01abce38308265a8466a316b60@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:af1532bd605037c68de40532a8d35df9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a493d66b93de3e09911211a982559869@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:ca0576f3aa153009b96a896693d64a06@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5f7adc01abce38308265a8466a316b60@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 2br - June 1 available -$1600 month 2 Bedroom 
Basement Suite 
2 Bedroom basement suite - separate entrance with backyard for basement Tennant’s - 

need to cut lawn - as needed or at least once a week 

Looking for long term renters, No Party’s -upstairs Tennant’s work shift work 

1 fixed cat is allowed with pet deposit - must get along with other cats upstairs has 2 

indoor outdoor, $ 1600 / month, Includes utilities - No smoking in Unit 

Outside only, No Laundry, At least a year lease and provide work references and 

landlord references, Security deposit $800, Pet deposit $500. Available June 1rst 

 

4972ebf06f7d37ada67806001d162ec6@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom, 1Washroom Basement for 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, 1Washroom basement for rent from June 15. Includes utilities and washer 

and dryer once a week but does not include internet. Street parking. For any more 

information call or text Harman at 778-255-4209. 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 BR Spacious Suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
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
Proof of employment and references are required and will be checked. 
Street parking only. Sorry, but no pets, no drugs, no smoking, and no partiers. 
 
ee51ee9373d53b76823f750cf49a13ac@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,250 / 1br - 525ft2 - Studio at The Crossing (Abbotsford) 
Well-maintained studio apartment for rent at The Crossing located in Central 
Abbotsford close to HWY 1, UFV, and the hospital. Key points: minimum one year 
rent, one parking stall, in-suit laundry, storage locker, no pets and no smoking. 
 
b67c8aeab3063c458389062c8a162552@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 1br - 1bdr/1bth apartment, (Abbotsford) 
1bdr/1bth apartment, Coquitlam Central, close to everything, 650 s.ft., very clean, 
furnished and equipped, laundry in suite, 1 cat is ok, 1 parking is included. 
Price: 1500 if furnished, 1400 if unfurnished. 6 month lease. 
 
82e062b3f9f637d99710908bf9245f56@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 1br - 603ft2 - 1 bed + Den and 1 bath condo for 
rent (Abbotsford) 
Pets: Allowed with certain restrictions + pet deposit. (seperate from security deposit) 
No Smoking, Utilities not included, Available May 15 2022 
This is an Unfurnished 1 bed + Den and 1 bath condo in a convenient location that's 
close to the highway and close to downtown abbotsford. Appliances are fairly new. 
The unit comes with 2 underground parking spots with 1 storage unit. 
Security deposit + rental insurance are a MUST. 
Applicants will undergo a credit, background and reference check. 
Minimum 1 Year Lease. 
 
92664250c59931a281dedc6e59662156@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,650 / 2br - 1300ft2 - Bright spacious 2 bed room 
house (Abbotsford) 
Fully renovated 2 bed room 1300 square feet top floor of house in suite laundry new 
kitchen appliances bright southern exposure. 
New appliances,dishwasher,fridge,stove,washer and dryer, 
Covered parking, Adult oriented building, 1650 plus utilities, Reference required 
 

mailto:ee51ee9373d53b76823f750cf49a13ac@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b67c8aeab3063c458389062c8a162552@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:82e062b3f9f637d99710908bf9245f56@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:92664250c59931a281dedc6e59662156@hous.craigslist.org
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642d1c57ef0032f89ffa5a820e17af65@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,850 / 2br - really nice ground level 2 bedroom condo 
! (Abbotsford) 
2 bed 2 bath ground floor condo , patio with common area grass space , open 
concept kitchen, stone countertops, washer dryer in unit, new flooring new paint, 
new blinds, great location walking distance to restaurants, grocery, transit, medical, 
and nature trails. One parking spot underground, NO SMOKING ( included on patio ) 
One small dog negotiable. Looking for long term tenant, great references are a must, 
application process including a credit check being requested . 
Please call Sherri Cooper for an over the phone interview 604-855-7393 
 

$2,500 / 3br - 2300ft2 - 3 bedrooms duplex 
upstairs (Abbotsford) 
House fully renovated *3 Bedrooms upstairs, 1 washroom, 1kitchen, laundry, large 
family room, $-2500 plus utilities. Pets friendly. 31926 Beech Ave, Abbotsford 
If you interested please send me your name and number 
 
b46f544dbe393cc9a233a6014000a670@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,600 / 4br - 4 Bedroom House (Upper Suite) for Rent (West 

Abbotsford) 
Newly renovated Upper unit available for rent! Utilities not included. Reference and 

credit checks required. Available anytime, No pets, No smoking/drugs 

Laundry included, Garage included, Parking available (4), Walking distance to 

Ellwood Plaza! (778) 908-6561 

 

Mission: 

$875 / 1br - 1 br apt (Mission) 
1 bedroom apt, top floor, small kitchen, decent sized bedroom. Your own hydro will 

be needed. Not renovated in an old building $875 references a must. No parties or 

loud music. Sorry no pictures as the tenant has overstuffed the apt. It is not a 

mansion! 

7208acc5b374347f8b08d5992941f87b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,250 / 1br - Basement for rent in mission bc (Mission) 
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